
BUS 17  -DUBLIN   ConVal & SMS
6:25 AM 433 Brush Brook Rd
6:26 AM  415 Brush Brook Rd
6:26 AM 375 Brush Brook Rd
6:27 AM 253 Brush Brook Rd
6:28 AM Brush Brook Rd  @ Greenwood Rd
6:28 AM Brush Brook Rd  @ Boulder Dr
6:29 AM 64 Cobb Meadow Rd
6:30 AM 17 Pine Acres Lane
6:33 AM 154 Lower Jaffrey Rd
6:33 AM 179 Lower Jaffrey Rd
6:33 AM 284 Lower Jaffrey Rd
6:40 AM Corner of Windmill Hill Rd & Page Rd
6:40 AM P/U @ sharp right turn
6:42 AM 49 Craig Rd
6:43 AM 74 Craig Rd
6:44 AM 401 Lower Jaffrey Rd
6:45 AM 341 Lower Jaffrey Rd
6:46 AM 227 Goldmine Rd
6:47 AM 160 Goldmine Rd
6:50 AM 76 Valley Rd
6:52 AM Valley Rd @ Dooe Rd
6:53 AM 227 Valley Rd
6:52 AM Perry Pasture Rd  @ Mossey Ln
6:59 AM Valley Rd  @ Goldmine Rd
7:00 AM Goldmine Rd  @ stop sign 


	HM-17

